Promodis (|

Vérin a gaz adaptable Deutz, Fendt,
John Deere

Référence : PIBEP003662

Détails

Vérin a gaz adaptable Deutz, Fendt, John Deere
Référence origine : H205.810.040.030, H205810040030

Référence origine : H205.810.040.030, H205810040030

B (mm)

D (mm)

C (mm)

A (mm)

Types de produits
Force (newton)

@ Tige

@ Tube

250

10

10

500

Vérin de pare-brise
150

7.84

17.99
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